
CCI1*-Intro (B) · Riders 1996 and older · Prix Cavalassur

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Joelle GOEME (BEL) · Carola BIERLEIN (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

53 Archie Cc 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 17,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 16,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 74,13 24,7 175,331

Caro HOFFRICHTER 9,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 15,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 76,52 1

62 Chedi 3 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 16,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 15,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 72,61 26,5 273,482

Josephine SCHNAUFER-VÖLKEL7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 17,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 74,35 2

51 Ajana 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 70,65 27,7 372,284

Julia KRAJEWSKI 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 14,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 73,91 3

60 Casanova 584 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 16,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 72,39 28,0 471,963

Ben LEUWER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 16,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,52 7

66 Fallon B 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 8,0 5,5 14,0 68,91 28,7 571,308

Friederike PARADIES 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 14,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 9,0 12,0 8,0 6,0 16,0 73,70 4

52 Alf Ph 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,04 30,1 669,8911

Johanna VOELKEL-HILBRICH 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 71,74 6

65 Dembolino 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,22 30,3 769,675

Elmo JANKARI 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,13 9

91 Sundance VM 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 69,13 31,2 868,807

Vincent MARTENS 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 15,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 16,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,48 10

94 Treffer VM 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,35 31,4 968,596

Vincent MARTENS 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,83 12

57 Buba d'Mues 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 10,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 64,57 31,4 968,5918

Sanna SILTAKORPI 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 16,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,61 5

80 Only Coconut 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,61 32,1 1167,9312

Hung-Yu YANG 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 11,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,26 11

76 Mistral Gagnant d'Arville 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 12,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,48 32,8 1267,1710

Christoffer FORSBERG 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 10,0 5,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 65,87 16

63 Clyde de Luxe 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 12,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,91 33,2 1366,858

Olivia LAMBOTTE 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,78 19

61 Celebration 70 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,83 33,9 1466,0923

Sven LUX 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 17,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,35 8

83 Quasar de Thieusies Z 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 64,78 34,0 1565,9816

Bruno PUPIER 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,17 13

88 So Happy VM 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 16,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 11,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,78 34,4 1665,6516
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Judges:  Joelle GOEME (BEL) · Carola BIERLEIN (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

Vincent MARTENS 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 4,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 5,0 7,0 14,0 66,52 14

87 Skip D 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 4,5 6,5 7,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,70 35,3 1764,6720

Chloe RATY 8,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 14,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 65,65 17

93 Top Gun van het Beukelzhof 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,65 35,5 1864,4613

Frederik SMET 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 14,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 15,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,26 23

77 Nadal d'Esquelmes 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 11,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 63,48 35,8 1964,2421

Dirk SCHRADE 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 65,00 18

73 Kallisto Z 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 11,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 65,22 36,0 2064,0214

Justine BLONTROCK 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 10,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,83 25

78 Nena 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 36,1 2163,9115

Christoffer FORSBERG 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,83 25

75 Luciano Z 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,78 37,1 2262,9333

Marine SACRE 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,09 15

82 Prima vd Heffinck 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,91 37,2 2362,8319

Stefan KEEREMAN 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 10,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,74 29

64 Come In Like A Rose 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 61,96 37,2 2362,8325

Kunchang YOOK 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 5,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,70 20

72 Ionysos du Lys Aa 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,5 9,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 60,65 37,8 2562,1729

Manon VILLALONGA 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 63,70 20

79 Nobless de L Elan 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 11,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 61,74 37,8 2562,1726

Sara BROEKAERT 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 62,61 28

68 Flamingo Pink 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 11,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 63,48 38,0 2761,9621

Stephanie DE LOYNES DE FUMICHON7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 60,43 34

58 Buligs Ulaloi 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 5,5 5,0 11,0 60,43 38,4 2861,6331

Sophia STEGMANN 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 4,0 6,0 13,0 62,83 25

56 BP Escapade 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 10,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 62,39 38,5 2961,5224

Ellen JÜHLKE 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 13,0 60,65 33

55 Bitte Brigitte 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 11,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 13,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 58,91 38,8 3061,2038

Katharina STÜWER 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,48 22

59 Camel 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,65 39,0 3160,9829

Colinda VAN DER ZWAN 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 7,5 12,0 61,30 30
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No.
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No.
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Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

81 Power Of Love 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 61,09 39,4 3260,6528

Macha D'HOOGHE 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 15,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 10,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 60,22 37

86 Redondo J.w. van't Verahof 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,43 39,6 3360,4331

Noemie VERREYCKEN 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 60,43 34

71 Herge des Moites Fontaines 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,57 39,8 3460,2234

Charlotte LOUSBERG 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 60,87 32

74 Kleiner Toni 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 12,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,5 11,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 57,39 39,8 3460,2241

Dr. Martin DROPMANN 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,04 24

70 Greyhound Dew Drop 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 10,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 11,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,57 40,0 3660,0034

Pauline COMMECY 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,43 34

67 Ferrari du Houlbet 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 11,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 5,5 12,0 61,74 40,0 3660,0026

Megane VAN HAECKE 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 8,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 58,26 39

85 Quintana ten Hunsel 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 10,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 11,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 58,70 40,9 3859,1339

Ronny SMET 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 8,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 5,0 7,0 13,0 59,57 38

92 Tequila van de Peerdebos 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 11,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 56,74 41,1 3958,9142

Stefan KEEREMAN 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 61,09 31

89 Sonic 19 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 9,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 11,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,57 42,6 4057,3934

Johannes POTH 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 10,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 10,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 55,22 42

54 Arrow 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 10,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,13 42,7 4157,2837

Natacha DUPIN 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 55,43 41

90 Spiced Black 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 4,5 11,0 57,61 42,9 4257,0740

Lorelotte WELLER 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 56,52 40

84 Quick Mail van de Tol 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 11,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 10,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 56,52 44,1 4355,8743

Carlien VRIEND-HANRAETS 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 9,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 55,22 42

Technical Delegate: Gillian D. KYLE (IRL)43 Competitors
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